

Certificate of License for Teflon™ Brand

Presented to

Northern Engineering (Sheffield) Ltd.

This organization is a valued customer of Chemours and hereby licensed to use the Teflon™ trademark.

Valid from September 2017–August 2020

Desal Chopia

Jesal Chopra Global Business Director, Fluoropolymers The Chemours Company



© 2017 The Chemours Company FC, LLC. Teflon™ and any associated logos are trademarks or copyrights of The Chemours Company FC, LLC. Chemours™ and the Chemours Logo are trademarks of The Chemours Company.